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RIDER'S LAST NAME
RIDER'S FIRST 

NAME RIDER CITY
RIDER
STATE RIDER ZIP RIDER EMAIL RIDER PHONE

Al Ruwaished *** Ahmed KUWAIT
Almeida Ayala *** Hector
Burden Joni Town Creek AL 35672 joni.buttram@gmail.com 256 522 9899
Burton Bruce Okmulgee OK 74447 firedancefarms@prodigy.net 918 625 4475
Burton Louise Okmulgee OK 74447 firedancefarms@prodigy.net 918 758 9573
Clark Mary Kathryn Eatonton GA 31024 marykclark94@gmail.com 706 816 1265
Corcoran *** Holly Stroudsburg PA 18360 hrc1963@ptd.net 570 594 8608
Crenshaw Hannah Ocala FL 34480 hannah.crenshaw14@gmail.com 352 598 1852
Davis *** Heather The Plains VA 20198 cloverridge1@aol.com 540 687 6102
Dunlap David Gainesville GA 30503 dunlapland@yahoo.com 770 654 5238
Everett Ruth Anne Hickory NC 28601 ruthanneeverett@embarqmail.com828 781 4979
Faryadi *** Farzad Locust NC 28097 farzad.faryadi@gmail.com 704 618 0965
Green *** Lisa Star Tannery VA 22551 forest3@shentel.net 540 331 3404
Hagis Gina Fries VA 24330 tghagis@gmail.com 276 233 4918
Hagis Thomas Fries VA 24330 tnhagis@gmail.com 276 233 4917
Hannah Bonni Fletcher NC 28732 bonnihannah@gmail.com 828 778 5731
Hay *** Steven Catawba VA 24070 stevehay01@gmail.com 814 441 6006
Juerling Trisha Broad Run VA 20137 trisha.juerling@yahoo.com 703 401 2989
Kemerer Angela Myersville MD 21773 angmgross@gmail.com 301 641 0889
Mancini Wendy Wall NJ 07719 wendym2@optonline.net 732 681 9323
McGhee Josie Wildwood GA 30757 josiesmcghee@gmail.com 423 314 0820
Meuten *** Nicki Zebulon NC 27597 nickimeuten@gmail.com 919 605 4937
Mikkelson Angie Scranton ND 58653 angieorr@hotmail.com 701 690 1563
Miller *** Dessia dessia@amberleaequestrian.com
Moore-Fryman Kellie Marengo OH 43334 lu2enduranceride@gmail.com 740 396 9315
Moss *** Jane Waterman Atlanta GA 30342 janewatermanmoss@yahoo.com 404 422 2275
Nelson Harry Guyton GA 31312 harrynatl@gmail.com 912 243 1036
Ono *** Hirofumi Minatoku, Tokyo 106-0042JAPAN hirofumi.ono@gmail.com +818070155555
Ribley Melissa Grass Valley CA 95949 mmribley@gmail.com 530 263 0497
Ribley Robert Grass Valley CA 95949 robertribley@gmail.com 352 445 3395
Rojek *** Steve South Woodstock VT 05071 stever@vermontel.net 802 436 2442
Russell *** Kelsey Williston FL 32696 kelseysspace@aol.com 352 949 6857
Sleeper *** Meg Morriston FL 32668 margaretmsleeper@ufl.edu 908 500 0091
Smith Henry Troutville VA 24175 hiddencreek786@aol.com 540 966 4724
Stoneburner Kelly Waynesboro V A 22980 krs233@vt.edu 540 649 2218
Summers Margaret Clare Pendleton SC 29670 jsummers@peoplesbanksc.com 864 314 0612
van Deusen *** Cheryl New Smyrna Beack FL 32168 cvandeusen@gmail.com 386 566 4820
Wilkerson Heather Lumber Bridge NC 28357 hthi@hthi.us 910 494 5888
Willlemse *** Eone Williston FL 32696 eonewillemse@rocketmail.com 352 240 2830


